

Final
2nd on the Bill
Abstract of cost

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Construction of Road					
from Semut chowk to fashim					
Tola under MMBSY					
Block: - Majhauriya					
Agency: - Sri Ramakant Mishra					
At - Pakadia, Majhauriya - Kishun					
Tagdishpur, W. Champaran.					
Agreement No: - 106 SBD/MMBSY/2021-22					
Date of work order: - 16.7.21					
Time of completion: - 15.7.2022					
Agreement Value: - Rs 91,26,915 = w					
Date of Actual completion: -					
Details of work done: -					
(1/1) Construction of Reference					
2 worker's Bench Mark					
1.19 km vide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 10390188/km = Rs 12,365 = w					
(2/2) Construction of Reference					
Pillar/Buyas etc.					
1.19 km vide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 1068398/km = Rs 12,714 = w					
(3/3) clearing and grubbing					
road land etc all					
Complete job.					
0.36 Hec vide TMB P-7					
@ Rs 5113376/Hec = Rs 18,408 = w					

Continuation C.O. Rs 43,487 = w

Attested
31.01.22

22
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/4)				B.F. →	43,487 = w
Construction of Embk't					
with approved material					
obtained from 100M lead					
etc all complete job.					
432.75 m ³	Vide	TMB	P-17		
@ Rs 174.94/m ³				= Rs	75,705 = w
(5/5)					
Construction of Subgrade					
and Earthen Shoulders					
etc all complete job.					
2005.65 m ³	Vide	TMB	P-17		
@ Rs 176.58/m ³				= Rs	3,54,158 = w
(6/6)					
Construction of Embk't					
with approved material					
obtained from 100M lead					
etc all complete job.					
1009.76 m ³	Vide	TMB	P-17		
@ Rs 139.84/m ³				= Rs	1,41,205 = w
(7/7)					
Excavation for roadway					
in soil upto 100M lead					
etc all complete job.					
57.38 m ³	Vide	TMB	P-8		
@ Rs 74.16/m ³				= Rs	4,255 = w
(8/8)					
Laying brick solid layer					
on prepared subgrade					
etc all complete job.					
C.O. →				Rs	6,18,810 = w

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				16. R-2 B	6,18,810 = w
(8/8) B/E. soli. P.					
363.75 m ² vide TMB P-8					
@ 472.43/m ²				= 17,18,46 = w	
(9/9) Construction of Granular					
sub base by providing					
well graded material					
etc all complete job					
533.555 m ³ vide TMB P-8					
43.60 "	"	"	P-12		
T- 577.155 m ³					
Limited 575.31 m ³ @ 17,29,64.19/m ³				= 17,05,328 = w	
(10/10) Providing, laying, spreading					
and compacting stone					
aggregates of specific					
sizes to WBM 5-3 spec-					
ification etc all comp-					
lete job.					
314.60 m ³ vide TMB P-8					
28.125 m ³ " " P-12					
T- 342.725 m ³ @ 12,36,42.01/m ³				= 12,48,208 = w	
(11/11) Providing & applying					
primer coat etc all					
complete job.					
2703.75 m ² vide TMB P-13					
@ 44.68/m ²				= 1,20,804 = w	
				C. 0 38,64,996 = w	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.P. 13	38,64,996 = w
(12/12)	Providing and applying				
	Tack coat extra comp				
	etc etc.				
2703.75 m ²	vide	TMB	P-14		
	@ Rs	15.19/m ²		= Rs	41,070 = w
(13/13)	Providing, laying and				
	rolling of close grade				
	precast surface of				
	material of 20mm thick				
	etc etc all complete etc.				
2702.99 m ²	vide	TMB	P-15		
	@ Rs	220.22/m ²		= Rs	5,95,252 = w
(14/14)	Construction of concrete				
	forced placement				
	concrete pavement				
	175 grade over a				
	prepared sub base etc				
	all complete etc.				
296.82 m ³	vide	TMB	P-13		
	@ Rs	7117.22/m ³		= Rs	2,11,533 = w
(15/16)	Recomm. grade km/local.				
	stone of standard design				
	etc all complete etc				
	ord. km. stone				
2445.54	vide	TMB	P-18		
	@ Rs	2444.54 Each		= Rs	4,889 = w
Continuation C.O. 13					66,18,740 = w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. → 869	25,420 = w
(28/30)					
					Planting of Trees by
					the road side and its
					maintenance for one
					year etc all complete etc.
70 No.				Vide TMB P-20	
				@ Rs 819.72 Each	= Rs 57,394 = w
(29/31)					
					EPW in excavation for
					foundation of structures
					etc all complete etc.
14.031 m ³				Vide TMB P-9	
				@ Rs 269.32 / m ³	= Rs 3779 = w
(30/32)					
					Sand filling in foundation
					tranches etc all comp-
					lete etc.
1.39 m ³				Vide TMB P-9	
				@ Rs 400.59 / m ³	= Rs 557 = w
(31/34)					
					providing RCC MIS grade
					in open foundation
					etc all complete etc.
0.90 m ³				Vide TMB P-9	
				@ Rs 5955.79 / m ³	= Rs 5360 = w
(32/39)					
					providing RCC MIS in box-
					cell etc all complete etc.
14.64 m ³				Vide TMB P-9	
				@ Rs 7456.74 / m ³	= Rs 109,167 = w
					C.O. → Rs 71,016.77 = w

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
				12.77 → 101,677.20
(33/40) Back filling behind abutment using wall & R. wall etc all complete job.				
7.20 M ³ wide TMB P-9				
@ 2797.84/M ³ = Rs 20,144.20				
(34/41) Providing weep holes etc all complete job.				
10 Nos wide TMB P-9				
@ Rs 83.11 Each = Rs 831.20				
(35/43) S/P/HYSID bar reinforcement in substructure etc all complete job.				
1.08 MT wide TMB P-10				
@ Rs 45941.67/M.T = Rs 49,617.20				
Total → Rs 71,72,269.20				
Add GST @ 12% → Rs 8,60,672.20				
Add L. Cess @ 1% → Rs 71,723.20				
Add Securitization Fee → Rs 52,391.20				
Total → Rs 81,57,055.20				
Less 102% as per agreement = Rs 82,03,338.20				
Total → Rs 80,73,853.20				
Less previous payment → Rs 81,19,664.20				
Total → Rs 38,12,856.20				
Total → Rs 43,06,808.20				
31/01/22				
J-E				

Continuation

Alteerw. Aksh
31.01.22